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Aperitif 

Nibbles

Crisps 
Nuts
Marinated olives
Sbrinz pieces

Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl

5.00
5.50
6.00
6.00

For dipping

Flatbread with two kinds of hummus  
Focaccia with olive tapenade 
Vegetable crudités with herbal curd cheese 
Nachos with guacamole 

Portion
Portion

Glass
Portion

11.00
9.50
5.00

13.00

Canapé or crostini

with beef tartare
with smoked salmon
with roast beef
with brie  
with olive tapenade 
with tomatoes and basil 

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

6.00
6.00
6.00
5.50
5.50
5.50

Cold snacks

Wrap with smoked salmon and horseradish 
Wrap with mediterranean vegetables 
Mini caesar salad (bacon, egg)
Vitello tonnato with capers
Mini cornet filled with salmon tartare  
Mini cornet filled with beef tartare
Mini cornet filled with eggplant cream 
Mini cornet filled with veal tartare 

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

6.00
5.50
5.50
6.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

All aperitif snacks can be ordered from 10 pieces
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Warm snacks

Ham croissants
Cheese tartlets   
Mini spring roll with sweet & sour sauce 
Vegetarian momos with spicy yoghurt dip 
Beef momos with spicy yoghurt dip
Baked tofu cube with herbal dip 
Small potatoe waffle with smoked salmon
Falafel with couc cous and mint dip 

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

4.50
4.00
4.00
5.00
5.50
5.00
6.00
5.00

Soups

Carrot and ginger soup 
White wine soup «Schaffhausen style» 
Asparagus soup (seasonal) 
Pumkin soup (seasonal) 

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Mini desserts (in a glass)

Chocolate mousse
Panna cotta
Mini jelly doughnut  
Tiramisu
Friut salad

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Aperitif 

All aperitif snacks can be ordered from 10 pieces



Menu
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We serve all dishes for groups of 10 or more. 
You can create your own personalized menu from all available dishes.  
A uniform menu must be chosen for all guests. Please not that no refills  
are included in the prices.

Cold starters

Leaf salad with balsamic vinaigrette and granola 
Mixed salad «Schlössli Wörth» with balsamic vinaigrette 
«Schlössli s̀» caesar salad with bacon and baked organic egg
Burrata with tomatoes, avocado and seeds 
Marinated salmon with horseradish panna cotta
Vitello tonnato with capers 
Vegetable tartare with herbal salad and sour cream 
Beef carpaccio with olive oil and shaved Parmesan

12.00
14.00
18.50
21.00
24.00
26.00
18.00
29.00

Warm starters

Seasonal ravioli with pine nuts, olive oil and Parmesan 
Soft-boiled egg with potatoe and nut-butter foam  

24.00
18.00

Soups

White wine soup «Schaffhausen style» 
Carrot and ginger soup with hazelnut 
Asparagus cream soup (seasonal) 
Pumpkin soup with seeds and oil (seasonal) 
Beef consommé with pancake stripes

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

Menu
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Meat or Fish – Just the way you like it

Put together your desired main course (uniform for the entire group). 
The menu price includes one sauce, one side dish and one vegetable.

Additional sauce: per portion CHF 5.00 
Additional side dish: per portion CHF 7.50 
Additional vegetable: per portion CHF 6.00

Cuts of meat

Fillet of beef  · 180 g
Sirloin steak  · 180 g
Flank steak  · 180 g
Chicken breast «supreme»
Veal escalope (plain)

59.00
52.00
49.00
39.00
45.00

Fish fillets

Pike perch
Char
Trout  

42.00
39.00
36.00

Sauces

Hollandaise  · Pinot noir jus  · Bernaise  · Herbal butter  · Cognac cream sauce 
Lemon sauce  · Mushroom cream sauce  · Almond butter

Side dish

Potato gratin  · Newly potatoes  · Spätzli  · Tagliatelle  · Mashed potatoes 
White wine risotto  · French fries  · Swiss hash browns (additional charge 3.00)

Vegetables

Spinach  · Seasonal mixed vegetables  · Mediterranean vegetables  · Ratatouille  
Asparagus (seasonal – additional charge 6.00)  · Pumpkin (seasonal)

Menu
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Castle Wörth classic

Veal sausage with onion sauce, rösti and vegetables 
Sliced veal «Zurich style» with rösti and vegetables
Meatloaf with mashed potatoes, sauce, peas and carrots
Roasted shoulder of veal with braised sauce, potato gratin and vegetable

26.00
45.00
39.00
42.00

Vegetarian main courses 

Avocado bowl with planted. chicken tenders
Lemon risotto with peas, Parmesan and chives
Mediterranean ravioli, filled with tomatoes and mozzarella,
basil butter, melted tomatoes and Parmesan cheese
Agnolotti with Taleggio and sun-dried tomatoes
planted. steak with side dish of your choice  

32.00
34.00
28.00

39.00
49.00

Desserts

Schlössli s̀ liem tarte with vanilla ice cream
Pavlova with seasonal fruits
Lukewarm chocholate cake with seasonal fruits and vanilla ice cream
Tiramisu
Panna cotta with berries
Creme brulée
Fresh strawberries with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream (seasonal)
Vermicelle mit merengue, whipped cream and vanilla ice cream (seasonal)
Cheese platter  
(3 different types of cheese with fruit brad, chutney, nuts and grapes)

16.00
16.00
16.00
12.00
12.00
14.00
14.00
16.00
18.00

Origin / Declaration
Baked goods: Switzerland, with the exception of stone oven baguette: France
Meat (beef, veal, pork, chicken): Switzerland
Pike-perch: Sweden, aild-caught
Char: Iceland, aquaculture
Trout: Turkey, aquaculture
Tuna: New Zealand, wild-caught
Smoked salmon: Norway, aquaculture

Menu



General Terms 
and Conditions



1. Agreement

Based on the infor
mation provided by the customer, Erlebnis Rheinfall will prepare a detailed offer 
for the desired event. This offer is non-binding for both parties.

After possible adjustments, Erlebnis Rheinfall confirms the order in writing by 
means of an order confirmation. The agreement is concluded as soon as the cus-
tomer signs the order confirmation and returns it to Erlebnis Rheinfall.

If Erlebnis Rheinfall has reason to believe that the event could jeopardize the 
smooth operation, safety or reputation of the company, it is entitled to cancel the 
event without compensation.

Newspaper advertisements and other advertising measures that draw attention 
to events on the premises of Erlebnis Rheinfall generally require prior written 
consent. In the case of publications without consent, Erlebnis Rheinfall reserves the 
right to cancel the event without compensation.

2. Detailed information

To ensure an unforgettable experience at the Rhine Falls, we ask you to provide 
us with detailed information on the choice of menu and drinks, seating arrange-
ments, timings, decorations and external equipment at least 14 days before your 
event.

We require the final number of participants 7 days in advance, as all goods are 
ordered individually for your event and freshly prepared at the Rhine Falls Experi-
ence. The registered number of people is binding and will be charged according-
ly. If there are more guests than stated, the organizer is responsible.

3. Reduction in the number of guests

Please inform us as soon as possible of any large reduction in the planned number 
of guests.

If the agreed number of guests is reduced by 30 % or more, CHF 30.00 per can-
celed guest will be charged 7 to 21 days before the event. The rooms can be 
changed to accommodate the new number of guests.

4. Deliveries and collection

Material for the events can be delivered and collected without authorization from 
Monday to Sunday between 09.00 – 11.00 a.m. by prior arrangement.



5. Prices

Our prices include service and VAT (8.1 %). Erlebnis Rheinfall reserves the right to 
make minor changes to its services in the event of short-term changes to the mar-
ket offer, for example due to a lack of goods or significantly increased prices. The 
interests and wishes of the customers will be taken into account and an equivalent 
order fulfillment will be offered.

6. Tap fee

For wines, champagne and spirits brought in by the customer, we charge the 
following tapping fee:

• White wine 75 cl bottles CHF 35.00
• Red wine 75 cl bottles CHF 35.00
• Magnum bottles of red & white wine CHF 70.00
• Champagne 75 cl bottles CHF 40.00
• Spirits 70 cl bottles CHF 80.00

7. Terms of payment

The invoice for the event must be paid within 30 days of the invoice date.

8. Cancellations

Cancellations must be communicated to Erlebnis Rheinfall as early as possible and 
in writing. They will be invoiced on the basis of the agreed total service as follows:

• 60 – 40 days before the event: 25 %
• 39 – 20 days before the event: 50 % 
• 19 – 10 days before the event: 75 %
• 9 – 0 days before the event: 100 %

If no services have been agreed, we will charge the percentages listed above, for 
aperitifs on the basis of CHF 30.00 per person and for banquets on the basis of 
CHF 80.00 per person.

Special services that are useless or have already been arranged as a result of the 
cancellation must be paid for in any case (including the resulting costs).


