Banquet documentation

Schlössli Wörth

Erle6 کر Rheinfall

Schlössli Wörth

Your event with a view of the Rhine Falls

Nathalie Knörr Erlebnis Rheinfall - Schlössli Wörth

event@erlebnis-rheinfall.ch +41 52 544 14 00

erlebnis-rheinfall.ch













All aperitif snacks can be ordered from 10 pieces

Nibbles		
Crisps	Bowl	5.00
Nuts	Bowl	5.50
Marinated olives	Bowl	6.00
Sbrinz pieces	Bowl	6.00
For dipping		
Flatbread with two kinds of hummus 🛇	Portion	11.00
Focaccia with olive tapenade 💟	Portion	9.50
Vegetable crudités with herbal curd cheese 💟	Glass	5.00
Nachos with guacamole 🔮	Portion	13.OC
Canapé or crostini		
with beef tartare	Piece	6.00
with smoked salmon	Piece	6.00
with roast beef	Piece	6.00
with brie 🖸	Piece	5.50
with olive tapenade 🛛 with tomatoes and basil 🖤	Piece Piece	5.5C 5.5C
Cold snacks		
Wrap with smoked salmon and horseradish	Piece	6.00
Wrap with mediterranean vegetables 🛛	Piece	5.50
Mini caesar salad (bacon, egg)	Piece	5.50
Vitello tonnato with capers	Piece	6.50
Mini cornet filled with salmon tartare	Piece	4.50
Mini cornet filled with beef tartare	Piece	4.50
Mini cornet filled with eggplant cream 오	Piece	4.50
Mini cornet filled with yeal tartare	Piece	4.50



All prices in CHF incl. VAT. Price adjustments are subject to change. Price level July 2025. Vegetarian





All aperitif snacks can be ordered from 10 pieces

Warm snacks

Ham croissants	Piece	4.50
Cheese tartlets 🛛	Piece	4.00
Mini spring roll with sweet & sour sauce 🕑	Piece	4.00
Vegetarian momos with spicy yoghurt dip 🕑	Piece	5.00
Beef momos with spicy yoghurt dip	Piece	5.50
Baked tofu cube with herbal dip 💟	Piece	5.00
Small potatoe waffle with smoked salmon	Piece	6.00
Falafel with couc cous and mint dip 🕑	Piece	5.00

Soups

Mini desserts (in a glass)

Chocolate mousse	Piece	5.00
Panna cotta	Piece	5.00
Mini jelly doughnut	Piece	5.00
Tiramisu	Piece	5.00
Friut salad	Piece	5.00



All prices in CHF incl. VAT. Price adjustments are subject to change. Price level July 2025. Vegetarian











We serve all dishes for groups of 10 or more.

You can create your own personalized menu from all available dishes. A uniform menu must be chosen for all guests. Please not that no refills are included in the prices.

Cold starters

Leaf salad with balsamic vinaigrette and granola Mixed salad «Schlössli Wörth» with balsamic vinaigrette «Schlössli's» caesar salad with bacon and baked organic egg Burrata with tomatoes, avocado and seeds Marinated salmon with horseradish panna cotta Vitello tonnato with capers	12.00 14.00 18.50 21.00 24.00 26.00 18.00
Vegetable tartare with herbal salad and sour cream	18.00
Beef carpaccio with olive oil and shaved Parmesan	29.00

Warm starters

Seasonal ravioli with pine nuts, olive oil and Parmesan	24.00
Soft-boiled egg with potatoe and nut-butter foam $oldsymbol{O}$	18.00

Soups

White wine soup «Schaffhausen style» ♥	15.00
Carrot and ginger soup with hazelnut ♥	15.00
Asparagus cream soup (seasonal) ♥	15.00
Pumpkin soup with seeds and oil (seasonal) ♥	15.00
Beef consommé with pancake stripes	15.00



Page 7/9

All prices in CHF incl. VAT. Price adjustments are subject to change. Price level July 2025. • vegetarian



Meat or Fish – Just the way you like it

Put together your desired main course (uniform for the entire group). The menu price includes one sauce, one side dish and one vegetable.

Additional sauce: per portion CHF 5.00 Additional side dish: per portion CHF 7.50 Additional vegetable: per portion CHF 6.00

Cuts of meat

59.00 52.00 49.00 39.00 45.00
45.00

Fish fillets

Pike perch	42.00
Char	39.00
Trout	36.00

Sauces

Hollandaise · Pinot noir jus · Bernaise · Herbal butter · Cognac cream sauce Lemon sauce · Mushroom cream sauce · Almond butter

Side dish

Potato gratin · Newly potatoes · Spätzli · Tagliatelle · Mashed potatoes White wine risotto · French fries · Swiss hash browns (additional charge 3.00)

Vegetables

Spinach · Seasonal mixed vegetables · Mediterranean vegetables · Ratatouille Asparagus (seasonal – additional charge 6.00) · Pumpkin (seasonal)

Page 8/9

All prices in CHF incl. VAT. Price adjustments are subject to change. Price level July 2025. • vegetarian





Castle Wörth classic

Veal sausage with onion sauce, rösti and vegetables	26.00
Sliced veal «Zurich style» with rösti and vegetables	45.00
Meatloaf with mashed potatoes, sauce, peas and carrots	39.00
Roasted shoulder of veal with braised sauce, potato gratin and vegetable	42.00

Vegetarian main courses 🛛

Avocado bowl with planted. chicken tenders Lemon risotto with peas, Parmesan and chives	32.00 34.00
Mediterranean ravioli, filled with tomatoes and mozzarella,	28.00
basil butter, melted tomatoes and Parmesan cheese Agnolotti with Taleggio and sun-dried tomatoes	39.00
planted. steak with side dish of your choice	49.00

Desserts

Schlössli`s liem tarte with vanilla ice cream Pavlova with seasonal fruits Lukewarm chocholate cake with seasonal fruits and vanilla ice cream Tiramisu Panna cotta with berries Creme brulée Fresh strawberries with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream (seasonal) Vermicelle mit merengue, whipped cream and vanilla ice cream (seasonal) Cheese platter	16.00 16.00 12.00 12.00 14.00 14.00 14.00 16.00 18.00
(3 different types of cheese with fruit brad, chutney, nuts and grapes)	10.00

Origin / Declaration

Baked goods: Switzerland, with the exception of stone oven baguette: France Meat (beef, veal, pork, chicken): Switzerland Pike-perch: Sweden, aild-caught Char: Iceland, aquaculture Trout: Turkey, aquaculture Tuna: New Zealand, wild-caught Smoked salmon: Norway, aquaculture

Page 9/9

All prices in CHF incl. VAT. Price adjustments are subject to change. Price level July 2025. Vegetarian



General Terms and Conditions

Erle6_{2.} Rheinfall



1. Agreement

Based on the infor

mation provided by the customer, Erlebnis Rheinfall will prepare a detailed offer for the desired event. This offer is non-binding for both parties.

After possible adjustments, Erlebnis Rheinfall confirms the order in writing by means of an order confirmation. The agreement is concluded as soon as the customer signs the order confirmation and returns it to Erlebnis Rheinfall.

If Erlebnis Rheinfall has reason to believe that the event could jeopardize the smooth operation, safety or reputation of the company, it is entitled to cancel the event without compensation.

Newspaper advertisements and other advertising measures that draw attention to events on the premises of Erlebnis Rheinfall generally require prior written consent. In the case of publications without consent, Erlebnis Rheinfall reserves the right to cancel the event without compensation.

2. Detailed information

To ensure an unforgettable experience at the Rhine Falls, we ask you to provide us with detailed information on the choice of menu and drinks, seating arrangements, timings, decorations and external equipment at least 14 days before your event.

We require the final number of participants 7 days in advance, as all goods are ordered individually for your event and freshly prepared at the Rhine Falls Experience. The registered number of people is binding and will be charged accordingly. If there are more guests than stated, the organizer is responsible.

3. Reduction in the number of guests

Please inform us as soon as possible of any large reduction in the planned number of guests.

If the agreed number of guests is reduced by 30% or more, CHF 30.00 per canceled guest will be charged 7 to 21 days before the event. The rooms can be changed to accommodate the new number of guests.

4. Deliveries and collection

Material for the events can be delivered and collected without authorization from Monday to Sunday between 09.00 – 11.00 a.m. by prior arrangement.

Rheinfall Schlössli Wörth

5. Prices

Our prices include service and VAT (8.1%). Erlebnis Rheinfall reserves the right to make minor changes to its services in the event of short-term changes to the market offer, for example due to a lack of goods or significantly increased prices. The interests and wishes of the customers will be taken into account and an equivalent order fulfillment will be offered.

6. Tap fee

For wines, champagne and spirits brought in by the customer, we charge the following tapping fee:

- White wine 75 cl bottles CHF 35.00
- Red wine 75 cl bottles CHF 35.00
- Magnum bottles of red & white wine CHF 70.00
- Champagne 75 cl bottles CHF 40.00
- Spirits 70 cl bottles CHF 80.00

7. Terms of payment

The invoice for the event must be paid within 30 days of the invoice date.

8. Cancellations

Cancellations must be communicated to Erlebnis Rheinfall as early as possible and in writing. They will be invoiced on the basis of the agreed total service as follows:

- 60 40 days before the event: 25%
- 39 20 days before the event: 50%
- 19 10 days before the event: 75%
- 9 0 days before the event: 100%

If no services have been agreed, we will charge the percentages listed above, for aperitifs on the basis of CHF 30.00 per person and for banquets on the basis of CHF 80.00 per person.

Special services that are useless or have already been arranged as a result of the cancellation must be paid for in any case (including the resulting costs).

